TRUCK MOUNTED
FIREFIGHTING PUMPS
NFPA 1901 and EN-1028-1/2 Certified
GORNER®
Efficient. Effective. Powerful.
MERAJ FIRE FIGHTING PUMPS
“GORNER®”
EN-1028-1 & 2 Certified

SUCTION N.P. Stage H.P. Stage
SINGLE STAGE
NORMAL
PRESSURE
PUMP
MODEL MATERIAL Suction Suction
Height (m)
Output
(lpm)
Pressure
(bar)
Output
(lpm)
Pressure
(bar)
FP-2000 ALU BRO 4” 3 2000 10 / 17 N/A N/A
FP-3000 ALU BRO 5” 3 3000 10 / 17 N/A N/A
FP-4000 ALU BRO 6” 3 4000 10 / 17 N/A N/A
FP-5000 ALU BRO 8” 3 5000 10 / 17 N/A N/A
FP-6000 ALU BRO 8” 3 6000 10 / 17 N/A N/A
SINGLE STAGE
HIGH /
NORMAL
PRESSURE